DRINKS MENU




?}7/3/? ?D/Z 34 /%A/

Olives

Mixed nuts

Breaded Prawns, Spicy Mayonnaise & Furikake
Arancini with Mushrooms & Taleggio

Vegetable Spring Rolls

Calamari Tempura, Aioli Mayonnaise, Lime & Chilli
Salmon Tartare with Wasabi & Music Bread

French Fries with Rosemary

£4.00

£4.00

£12.00

£7.00

£7.00

£12.00

£9.00

£5.00
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GLASS
Dom Pérignon Rosé
Dom Pérignon
Ruinart Blanc de Blancs Magnum
Ruinart Rosé Magnum
Laurent Perrier Cuvée Rosé Magnum
Ruinart Blanc de Blancs
Ruinart Rosé
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Magnum
Laurent Perrier Cuvée Rosé
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label £18.00
The Emissary Prosecco £7.50

Wiite Wine

175ML
Brave to be Murray, Pete's Pure £8.00
(Australia, Chardonnay)
Stormy Cape £8.00
(South Africa, Chenin Blanc)
Pinot Grigio, Via Nova £9.00
(ltaly, Pinot Grigio)
Estate Sauvignon Blanc, De Martino £9.00
(Chile, Sauvignon Blanc)
Picpoul De Pinet Roquemoliere £10.00
(France, Picpoul)
Croix des Champs, Touraine Sauvignon Blanc £11.00

(France, Sauvignon Blanc)

Pouilly-Fumé, Chateau Favray
(France, Sauvignon Blanc)

Sancerre Blanc, Domaine des Vieux Pruniers
(France, Sauvignon Blanc)

Wines on this list may contain sulphites, egg or milk products.
Please ask a member of staff should you require guidance.

BOTTLE
£650.00
£360.00
£360.00
£360.00
£300.00
£200.00
£200.00
£198.00
£140.00
£95.00
£40.00

BOTTLE
£30.00

£30.00

£33.00

£35.00

£35.00

£36.00

£62.00

£63.00
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175ML BOTTLE

Petit Pinotage, Ken Forrester Wines £10.00 £40.00
(South Africa, Pinotage)

Rioja Crianza, Sierra Cantabria £12.50 £45.00
(Spain, Tempranillo)

Chateau Bertinat Lartigue, Saint Emilion £50.00
France (Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon)

Cannonball £14.00 £48.00
(USA, Merlot)

Signature Malbec, Susana Balbo £15.00 £55.00
(Argentina, Malbec)

Chianti Classico, Casa Brancaia £68.00
(ltaly, Sangiovese)

Barolo di Serralunga d’Alba, Fontanafredda £90.00

(ltaly, Nebbiolo)

Dosé W) ine

175ML  BOTTLE
Comte de Provence Rosé, La Vidaubanaise £11.00 £40.00
(France, Grenache/Cinsault/Syrah/Carignan)

Chateau Sainte Marguerite Cru Classé £50.00
(France, Cinsault)

Wines on this list may contain sulphites, egg or milk products.
Please ask a member of staff should you require guidance.




Corktnils

Spiced Pear Mojito £14.00
Bacardi Spiced rum, pear purée, mint, fresh lime

juice and a hint of vanilla sugar, served long over crushed ice

Pink Margarita £16.00
A twist on the classic margarita, Patron silver tequila, pink

grapefruit, Cointreau and fresh lime juice. The start of a

top night out!

Some Like it Hot Martini £15.00
Bacardi Cuatro rum, fresh passion-fruit and a hot chili

Passion-fruit Martini £14.00
Passion-fruit shaken with Grey Goose vodka
Basil Bomb £14.00

Basil muddled with Hendrick’s Lunar gin and mixed
with a dash of lemon juice and egg white

Frisky Dolly £16.00

Grey Goose Citron vodka, fresh mint, fresh lemon juice,
elderflower and apple juice

Blueberry and Rosemary Caipirinha £14.00

Sagatiba Pura Cachacga, fresh muddled limes, blueberries,
rosemary and sugar

Espresso Martini £14.00

A large measure of Grey Goose vodka, shaken
with Kahlua liqueur and a shot of espresso

Vanilla Sky £16.00

Grey Goose La Vanille vodka, shaken with fresh blueberries, elderflower
and cranberry juice

Twinkle £14.00

Grey Goose Le Citron vodka, St Germain and champagne,
served with a twist of citrus fruit

Watermelon Martini £14.00

A West London classic! Fresh watermelon shaken with
Grey Goose vodka

Lasting Passion £14.00

Belvedere vodka, shaken with fresh passion-fruit, a splash
of vanilla and a dash of Chambord raspberry liqueur

The Godfather £15.00
Monkey Shoulder whisky and Amaretto Disaronno

Please note there will be a discretionary service charge of 13.5% added to the bill.




Non alcoliovlic
Cocktnlls

Cranberry Sparkler

Cranberry juice, topped with fizzy water, lime juice and
a dash of elderflower

Nojito
Mint, limes, soda and crushed raspberries

Beaufort Set Cooler
Cucumber, Apple Juice, Eldeflower, Fresh Lemon Juice topped with soda

Red Line

Fresh Raspberries, Redcurrant, Passion fruit puree,
Rose syrup topped with soda

M ood éﬁf@émm’/@/ Cocktnlls

Havana Heat

A deep taste of a moody havana evening with gentle oak aromas,
a subtle chilli kick and natural botanicals. loaded with the natural
benefits of HAELU HAPPI.

Salerno Spritz

A light and refreshing blend of bittersweet mediterranean sunshine
from grapefruit, oranges, rhubarb and smooth botanicals. loaded
with the natural benefits of HAELU HAPPI.

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00
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1936 Pint £7.00
Estrella 330ml  £5.50

St Diinks

Fresh Juices £6.00
Until 4pm every day

Straight or a mixture of:
Apple, pear, orange, pineapple, beetroot, carrot, and/or grapefruit




