

## Bar Snacks

Olives	£4.00
Mixed nuts	£4.00
Breaded Prawns, Spicy Mayonnaise & Furikake	£12.00
Arancini with Mushrooms & Taleggio	£7.00
Vegetable Spring Rolls	£7.00
Calamari Tempura, Aioli Mayonnaise, Lime & Chilli	£12.00
Salmon Tartare with Wasabi & Music Bread	£9.00
French Fries with Rosemary	£5.00

Sparkling

	GLASS	BOTTLE
Dom Pérignon Rosé		£650.00
Dom Pérignon		£360.00
Ruinart Blanc de Blancs Magnum		£360.00
Ruinart Rosé Magnum		£360.00
Laurent Perrier Cuvée Rosé Magnum		£300.00
Ruinart Blanc de Blancs		£200.00
Ruinart Rosé		£200.00
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Magnum		£198.00
Laurent Perrier Cuvée Rosé		£140.00
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label	£18.00	£95.00
The Emissary Prosecco	£7.50	£40.00
White Wine		
Brave to be Murray, Pete's Pure (Australia, Chardonnay)	175ML £8.00	BOTTLE £30.00
Stormy Cape (South Africa, Chenin Blanc)	£8.00	£30.00
Pinot Grigio, Via Nova (Italy, Pinot Grigio)	£9.00	£33.00
Estate Sauvignon Blanc, De Martino (Chile, Sauvignon Blanc)	£9.00	£35.00
Picpoul De Pinet Roquemoliere (France, Picpoul)	£10.00	£35.00
Croix des Champs, Touraine Sauvignon Blanc (France, Sauvignon Blanc)	£11.00	£36.00
Pouilly-Fumé, Chateau Favray (France, Sauvignon Blanc)		£62.00
Sancerre Blanc, Domaine des Vieux Pruniers (France, Sauvignon Blanc)		£63.00

## Red Wine

Petit Pinotage, Ken Forrester Wines (South Africa, Pinotage)	175ML £10.00	BOTTLE £40.00
Rioja Crianza, Sierra Cantabria (Spain, Tempranillo)	£12.50	£45.00
Château Bertinat Lartigue, Saint Emilion France (Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon)		£50.00
Cannonball (USA, Merlot)	£14.00	£48.00
Signature Malbec, Susana Balbo (Argentina, Malbec)	£15.00	£55.00
Chianti Classico, Casa Brancaia (Italy, Sangiovese)		£68.00
Barolo di Serralunga d'Alba, Fontanafredda (Italy, Nebbiolo)		£90.00



Comte de Provence Rosé, La Vidaubanaise (France, Grenache/Cinsault/Syrah/Carignan)	£11.00	
Chateau Sainte Marguerite Cru Classé		£50.00



• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
Spiced Pear Mojito	£14.00
Bacardi Spiced rum, pear purée, mint, fresh lime juice and a hint of vanilla sugar, served long over crushed ice	
Pink Margarita	£16.00
A twist on the classic margarita, Patron silver tequila, pink grapefruit, Cointreau and fresh lime juice. The start of a top night out!	
Some Like it Hot Martini	£15.00
Bacardi Cuatro rum, fresh passion-fruit and a hot chili	
Passion-fruit Martini	£14.00
Passion-fruit shaken with Grey Goose vodka	
Basil Bomb	£14.00
Basil muddled with Hendrick's Lunar gin and mixed with a dash of lemon juice and egg white	
Frisky Dolly	£16.00
Grey Goose Citron vodka, fresh mint, fresh lemon juice, elderflower and apple juice	
Blueberry and Rosemary Caipirinha	£14.00
Sagatiba Pura Cachaça, fresh muddled limes, blueberries, rosemary and sugar	
Espresso Martini	£14.00
A large measure of Grey Goose vodka, shaken with Kahlua liqueur and a shot of espresso	
Vanilla Sky	£16.00
Grey Goose La Vanille vodka, shaken with fresh blueberries, elderflower and cranberry juice	
Twinkle	£14.00
Grey Goose Le Citron vodka, St Germain and champagne, served with a twist of citrus fruit	
Watermelon Martini	£14.00
A West London classic! Fresh watermelon shaken with Grey Goose vodka	
Lasting Passion	£14.00
Belvedere vodka, shaken with fresh passion-fruit, a splash of vanilla and a dash of Chambord raspberry liqueur	
The Godfather	£15.00
Monkey Shoulder whisky and Amaretto Disaronno	

## Non alcoholic Cocktails

Cranberry Sparkler	£7.00
Cranberry juice, topped with fizzy water, lime juice and a dash of elderflower	
Nojito	£7.00
Mint, limes, soda and crushed raspberries	
Beaufort Set Cooler	£7.00
Cucumber, Apple Juice, Eldeflower, Fresh Lemon Juice topped with soda	
Red Line	£7.00
Fresh Raspberries, Redcurrant, Passion fruit puree, Rose syrup topped with soda	

## Mood Enhancing Cocktails

Havana Heat	£7.00
A deep taste of a moody havana evening with gentle oak aromas, a subtle chilli kick and natural botanicals. loaded with the natural benefits of HAELU HAPPI.	

£7.00

Salerno Spritz

A light and refreshing blend of bittersweet mediterranean sunshine from grapefruit, oranges, rhubarb and smooth botanicals. loaded with the natural benefits of HAELU HAPPI.

Beens

1936 Estrella Pint £7.00 330ml £5.50

Soft Prinks

Fresh Juices Until 4pm every day £6.00

Straight or a mixture of:
Apple, pear, orange, pineapple, beetroot, carrot, and/or grapefruit